



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

Date	Narration	Chq./Ref.No.	Value Dt	Withdrawal Amt.	Deposit Amt.	Closing Balance
15/02/26	IMPS-604601985304-IDFY-CITI-XXXXXX2038-9 8DE2D91D8BDED96	0000604601985304	15/02/26		1.00	1.00
16/02/26	IMPS-604701316942-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9 198-136198921 WITHDRAWAL	0000604701316942	16/02/26		399.00	400.00
16/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB ANK-TMBL0000280-118722161985-UPI	0000118722161985	16/02/26	400.00		0.00
16/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TMBL0000280-604726744783-UPI	0000604726744783	16/02/26		1,400.00	1,400.00
16/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-118739053459-NCX6B800 9C7NCX	0000118739053459	16/02/26	1,400.00		0.00
16/02/26	IMPS-604721570733-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9 198-136319794 WITHDRAWAL	0000604721570733	16/02/26		1,501.00	1,501.00
16/02/26	UPI-SARAVANAN R-SARANMEENA5678-2@OKICICI -KKBK0008518-604763577619-PAID VIA SUPER MONE	0000604763577619	16/02/26	1,500.00		1.00
17/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TMBL0000280-641405708717-UPI	0000641405708717	17/02/26		110.00	111.00
17/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-118782256366-NCXF6C68 37ANCX	0000118782256366	17/02/26	110.00		1.00
17/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TMBL0000280-641426766861-UPI	0000641426766861	17/02/26		105.00	106.00
17/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-118804244680-NCX3C236	0000118804244680	17/02/26	105.00		1.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamel74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	BEANCX					
18/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000604907663081	18/02/26	1.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-604907663081-UPI					
21/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000605272815781	21/02/26		6.00	6.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TMBL0000280-605272815781-UPI					
21/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.8590-3217082710@E	0000118953256180	21/02/26	6.00		0.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003006-118953256180-IYUDIP					
22/02/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000605362762332	22/02/26		50.00	50.00
	518-605362762332-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-CAFE27-Q786521055@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-11	0000118983786684	22/02/26	42.00		8.00
	8983786684-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.8590-3217082710@E	0000118984224667	22/02/26	8.00		0.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003006-118984224667-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000605320457560	22/02/26		300.00	300.00
	518-605320457560-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-RAJESAHWARI	0000118985725801	22/02/26	300.00		0.00
	G-PAYTMQR6QL7RW@PTYS-YES					
	B0PTMUPI-118985725801-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000605386461585	22/02/26		70.00	70.00
	518-605386461585-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-SARAVANAN	0000118987640043	22/02/26	45.00		25.00
	T-PAYTM.S1YVI07@PTY-YESB0M					
	CHUPI-118987640043-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.8590-3217082710@E	0000118988894378	22/02/26	25.00		0.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003006-118988894378-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-UDHAYAKUMAR	0000605358080760	22/02/26		60.00	60.00
	G-UDHAYSIVA1004-1@OKICICI					
	I-ICIC0004341-605358080760-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-KARUPPASAMY	0000118994219675	22/02/26	32.00		28.00
	T-PAYTMQR7CK03MO10G@PAYT					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	M-YESB0PTMUPI-118994219675-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000605357193509	22/02/26		100.00	128.00
	518-605357193509-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-M	0000118994648384	22/02/26	121.00		7.00
	VINITHA-PAYTM.S1QL78X@PTY-YESB0MCH					
	UPI-118994648384-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-GAJENDRAN	0000118997017804	22/02/26		45.00	52.00
	S-GAJASMAILBOX-1@OKHDFCBAN					
	K-HDFC0001587-118997017804-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000641958548377	22/02/26	23.00		29.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-641958548377-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-V	0000641982953566	22/02/26		1,650.00	1,679.00
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKAXIS-					
	HDFC0000136-641982953566-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-PREMALATHA	0000641954767040	22/02/26	32.00		1,647.00
	KASILING-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKHDFCBANK-BKID0008064-641954767040-					
	UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-UDHAYAKUMAR	0000641901616716	22/02/26		40.00	1,687.00
	G-UDHAYSIVA1004-1@OKICICI					
	I-ICIC0004341-641901616716-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119011271901	22/02/26	66.00		1,621.00
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119011271901-UPI					
22/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.8590-3217082710@E	0000119012155595	22/02/26	200.00		1,421.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003006-119012155595-HHEUDM					
22/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000641904116834	22/02/26	1,400.00		21.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-641904116834-NCX5EF78					
	EF2NCX					
22/02/26	IMPS-605320234180-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000605320234180	22/02/26		100.00	121.00
	198-137169915 WITHDRAWAL					
22/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000641952479685	22/02/26	56.00		65.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-641952479685-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-ELANGO VAN-PAYTMQR6Q9KY1@PTYS-YESB0PT	0000119025252235	23/02/26	43.00		22.00
	MUPI-119025252235-UPI					
23/02/26	IMPS-605405303024-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXX9	0000605405303024	23/02/26		300.00	322.00
	198-137206687 WITHDRAWAL					
23/02/26	UPI-ELANGO VAN-PAYTMQR6Q9KY1@PTYS-YESB0PT	0000119025298618	23/02/26	22.00		300.00
	MUPI-119025298618-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.8590-3217082710@E	0000119025299753	23/02/26	300.00		0.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003006-119025299753-OQOJQ4					
23/02/26	IMPS-605405303359-EQUITAS BANK-ESFB-XXXX	0000605405303359	23/02/26		515.00	515.00
	XXXX6690-CUSTOMER WITHDRAWAL					
23/02/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119025717679	23/02/26	110.00		405.00
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-119025717679-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-CAFE27-Q786521055@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-11	0000119025901704	23/02/26	61.00		344.00
	9025901704-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000605434910631	23/02/26	44.00		300.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-605434910631-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000119027947471	23/02/26	100.00		200.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119027947471-NCX82DD2					
	BC0NCX					
23/02/26	UPI-M	0000119038545710	23/02/26	51.00		149.00
	VINITHA-PAYTM.S1QL78X@PTY-YESB0MCH					
	UPI-119038545710-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119055531470	23/02/26	22.00		127.00
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119055531470-UPI					
23/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000605442366760	23/02/26	22.00		105.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-605442366760-UPI					
24/02/26	UPI-MR ANANTHAPRABU	0000119069048120	24/02/26	18.00		87.00
	S-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS					
	-YESB0PTMUPI-119069048120-UPI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamel74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

24/02/26	UPI-BHARATKUMAR-BHARATHMEENA2002@OKICICI	0000605568788554	24/02/26	40.00		47.00
	-UBIN0533297-605568788554-UPI					
24/02/26	UPI-SARITHA BABU	0000119070218354	24/02/26	44.00		3.00
	K-PAYTMQR64U7JH@PTY-S-YE					
	SB0PTMUPI-119070218354-UPI					
24/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000642169597515	24/02/26		20.00	23.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TML0000280-642169597515-UPI					
24/02/26	UPI-ELANGO VAN-PAYTMQR6Q9KY1@PTY-S-YESB0PT	0000119070318739	24/02/26	22.00		1.00
	MUPI-119070318739-UPI					
25/02/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000605624073768	25/02/26		150.00	151.00
	518-605624073768-UPI					
25/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000119117119913	25/02/26	110.00		41.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119117119913-NCX80FD9					
	D96NCX					
25/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000642213481351	25/02/26	30.00		11.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-642213481351-UPI					
25/02/26	UPI-BALARAMAN	0000119161867458	26/02/26		200.00	211.00
	M-BALARAMAN041975@OKHDFCBA					
	NK-TMBL0000280-119161867458-UPI					
25/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000119161888400	26/02/26	100.00		111.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119161888400-NCX3B27A					
	855NCX					
26/02/26	UPI-MOHAMED	0000119163042562	26/02/26	14.00		97.00
	KANI-Q203365924@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-119163042562-UPI					
26/02/26	UPI-VIGNESH S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-2@O	0000119163090569	26/02/26	20.00		77.00
	KICICI-SBIN0009585-119163090569-UPI					
26/02/26	UPI-MR SASIKUMAR K-Q486466459@YBL-YESB0	0000119163308142	26/02/26	20.00		57.00
	YBLUPI-119163308142-UPI					
26/02/26	UPI-ELANGO VAN-PAYTMQR6Q9KY1@PTY-S-YESB0PT	0000119163395544	26/02/26	38.00		19.00
	MUPI-119163395544-UPI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

27/02/26	UPI-GOPI K B-GOPI.K.BAKTHAN@OKHDFCBANK-H DFC0003631-119210455926-UPI	0000119210455926	27/02/26		1,000.00	1,019.00
27/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB ANK-TMBL0000280-119210473380-UPI	0000119210473380	27/02/26	1,000.00		19.00
27/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TMBL0000280-605803730670-UPI	0000605803730670	27/02/26		1,000.00	1,019.00
27/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119210682530-NCX1F4CE 1D4NCX	0000119210682530	27/02/26	1,000.00		19.00
27/02/26	UPI-C SURENDHARAN-SURENDHARAN0802-1@OKIC ICI-ICIC0004286-119210764786-UPI	0000119210764786	27/02/26	11.00		8.00
27/02/26	IMPS-605804497790-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9 198-137858830 WITHDRAWAL	0000605804497790	27/02/26		150.00	158.00
27/02/26	UPI-M AROKIA STEPHEN-PAYTM.S1HJFFS@PTY-Y ESB0MCHUPI-119211148030-UPI	0000119211148030	27/02/26	110.00		48.00
27/02/26	UPI-PRITHIVIRAJ P-RPRITHIVI046-3@OKHDFCB ANK-HDFC0000881-119211154317-UPI	0000119211154317	27/02/26		2.00	50.00
27/02/26	UPI-S KALAISELVI AGENCY-PAYTM.S1G5M8V@PT Y-YESB0MCHUPI-119211168212-UPI	0000119211168212	27/02/26	50.00		0.00
27/02/26	IMPS-605805500507-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9 198-137861185 WITHDRAWAL	0000605805500507	27/02/26		232.00	232.00
27/02/26	UPI-A THOWHITH RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1 @OKSBI-HDFC0004666-119211398155-UPI	0000119211398155	27/02/26	230.00		2.00
27/02/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026FEB AGS H EALTH PRIVATE L-KESHAVNATH	IN22605821770189	27/02/26		34,000.00	34,002.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	BALARAMAN-IN2					
	2605821770189 SALARY 2026FEB AGS HEALTH					
27/02/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000605820504382	27/02/26	270.00		33,732.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-605820504382-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000119230812709	27/02/26	3,500.00		30,232.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119230812709-NCXF5844					
	90FNCX					
27/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000605845612471	27/02/26	45.00		30,187.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-605845612471-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-XXXXXXXXXX2932-HDFC0001305-119235999	0000119235999492	27/02/26	5,001.00		25,186.00
	492-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-LAZYPAY REPAYMENT	0000119236617832	27/02/26	493.00		24,693.00
	NB-LAZYPAYREPAYMEN					
	.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-119236617832-L					
	AZYPAY REPAYMENT					
27/02/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119237847646	27/02/26	37.00		24,656.00
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119237847646-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-SARAVANAN	0000119242074965	27/02/26	20.00		24,636.00
	K-8248236164@FAM-PPIW08845					
	09-119242074965-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119242537648	27/02/26	250.00		24,386.00
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-					
	YESB0PTMUPI-119242537648-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-TASMACH SHOP NO 8956-PAYTM-81852726@P	0000119242898052	27/02/26	970.00		23,416.00
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-119242898052-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-VIGNESH	0000605880259366	27/02/26		800.00	24,216.00
	S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-4@OK					
	ICICI-ICIC0004984-605880259366-UPI					
27/02/26	UPI-MR ANANTHAPRABU	0000119252765646	27/02/26	108.00		24,108.00
	S-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	-YESB0PTMUPI-119252765646-UPI				
27/02/26	UPI-SAKTHISAI B-8122828066@YBL-UTIB00007	0000605809955241	27/02/26	2,001.00	22,107.00
	81-605809955241-UPI				
27/02/26	UPI-VIGNESH	0000605804083922	27/02/26	220.00	22,327.00
	S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-4@OK				
	ICICI-ICIC0004984-605804083922-UPI				
27/02/26	UPI-MS BHARATHI K U-Q929513051@YBL-YESB0	0000119255798346	27/02/26	710.00	21,617.00
	YBLUPI-119255798346-UPI				
27/02/26	UPI-VALLIYAMMAL	0000119257147299	27/02/26	275.00	21,342.00
	G-PAYTM.S1UN0OL@PTY-YESB				
	0MCHUPI-119257147299-UPI				
27/02/26	UPI-VIGNESH	0000605873488496	27/02/26	100.00	21,442.00
	S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-4@OK				
	ICICI-ICIC0004984-605873488496-UPI				
28/02/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000605944161968	28/02/26	7,300.00	14,142.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1				
	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-605944161968-UPI				
28/02/26	UPI-SATHIK BASHA	0000119260705778	28/02/26	70.00	14,072.00
	M-PAYTM.S1ZD1PI@PTY-YES				
	B0MCHUPI-119260705778-UPI				
28/02/26	UPI-AJAY ARAVIND	0000119261393209	28/02/26	250.00	14,322.00
	S-AJAYADAM03-2@OKHDFCBA				
	NK-HDFC0007441-119261393209-UPI				
28/02/26	UPI-G	0000119261392352	28/02/26	64.00	14,258.00
	BALAJI-PAYTMQR6PPNN9@PTYS-YESB0PTM				
	UPI-119261392352-UPI				
28/02/26	UPI-MR ANANTHAPRABU	0000119261552803	28/02/26	60.00	14,198.00
	S-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS				
	-YESB0PTMUPI-119261552803-UPI				
28/02/26	UPI-MR ANANTHAPRABU	0000119261623094	28/02/26	120.00	14,078.00
	S-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS				
	-YESB0PTMUPI-119261623094-UPI				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamel74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

28/02/26	UPI-GOPALAKRISHNAN-PAYTM.S1NVFIR@PTY-YES	0000119261826541	28/02/26	40.00		14,038.00
	B0MCHUPI-119261826541-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-A	0000119261875505	28/02/26	780.00		13,258.00
	KANNIYAPPAN-Q661539269@YBL-YESB0YB					
	LUPI-119261875505-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000605989573031	28/02/26		400.00	13,658.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKAXIS-HDFC0004666-605989573031-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-CAFE27-Q786521055@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-11	0000119263370650	28/02/26	59.00		13,599.00
	9263370650-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-PHONEPE-SV2512112251548293266847@YBL	0000813848865847	28/02/26	9,300.00		4,299.00
	-YESB0YBLUPI-813848865847-PAYMENT FROM P					
	HONE					
28/02/26	UPI-K S	0000605945997138	28/02/26	3,000.00		1,299.00
	SHIVAKUMAR-9171063333@YESCRED-HD					
	FC0006718-605945997138-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119294384187	28/02/26	55.00		1,244.00
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119294384187-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000642524037709	28/02/26	44.00		1,200.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-642524037709-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-BARKS PET	0000119305109675	28/02/26	250.00		950.00
	SPECIALITY-PAYTMQR6QGSNZ@P					
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-119305109675-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-DILLI K-KRISHNANDILLI5366@OKSBI-SBI	0000119305229841	28/02/26	250.00		700.00
	N0004675-119305229841-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-M	0000119305633846	28/02/26	31.00		669.00
	VINITHA-PAYTM.S1QL78X@PTY-YESB0MCH					
	UPI-119305633846-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-ARUN KUMAR	0000642568749245	28/02/26		200.00	869.00
	R-ARUNKUMARFZ6-1@OKAXIS-H					
	DFC0000751-642568749245-UPI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

28/02/26	UPI-AJITH KUMAR K-GPAY-12195124381@OKBIZ	0000119306626030	28/02/26	380.00		489.00
	AXIS-UTIB0000553-119306626030-UPI					
28/02/26	UPI-KARUPPASAMY	0000119306971160	28/02/26	69.00		420.00
	T-PAYTMQR7CK03MO10G@PAYT					
	M-YESB0PTMUPI-119306971160-UPI					
01/03/26	IMPS-606002139706-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000606002139706	01/03/26		1,500.00	1,920.00
	198-138199116 WITHDRAWAL					
01/03/26	UPI-MR S	0000119314437602	01/03/26	60.00		1,860.00
	SIVAKUMAR-PAYTMQR6NJ7X7@PTY-S-YESB0PTMUPI-119314437602-UPI					
01/03/26	UPI-ELANGO VAN-PAYTMQR6Q9KY1@PTY-S-YESB0PTMUPI-119314680306-UPI	0000119314680306	01/03/26	37.00		1,823.00
01/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119314704329	01/03/26	150.00		1,673.00
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTY-S-YESB0PTMUPI-119314704329-UPI					
01/03/26	UPI-CAFE	0000119315180048	01/03/26	44.00		1,629.00
	27-PAYTMQR6GH2WH@PTY-S-YESB0PTMUPI-119315180048-UPI					
01/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000642682261901	01/03/26	24.00		1,605.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-642682261901-UPI					
01/03/26	IMPS-606007159569-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000606007159569	01/03/26		1,000.00	2,605.00
	198-138219001 WITHDRAWAL					
01/03/26	UPI-PHOENIX	0000119318549123	01/03/26	1,590.00		1,015.00
	INN-Q154616042@YBL-YESB0YBLU					
	PI-119318549123-UPI					
01/03/26	UPI-SWIGGY	0000119319302540	01/03/26	325.00		690.00
	LIMITED-SWIGGY.STORES@AXB-UTI					
	B0000100-119319302540-PAY FOR INTENT					
01/03/26	UPI-MUHAMMED SHAFEER	0000119319394959	01/03/26	50.00		640.00
	K-PAYTMQR6OHZAE@PTY					
	S-YESB0PTMUPI-119319394959-UPI					
01/03/26	UPI-ASHRAF V	0000119323930491	01/03/26	35.00		605.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	T-Q364237397@YBL-YESB0YBLUP				
	I-119323930491-UPI				
01/03/26	UPI-LAZYPAY REPAYMENT	0000119325899703	01/03/26	183.00	422.00
	NB-LAZYPAYREPAYMEN				
	.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-119325899703-L				
	AZYPAY REPAYMENT				
01/03/26	UPI-ASHRAF V	0000119336841384	01/03/26	20.00	402.00
	T-Q364237397@YBL-YESB0YBLUP				
	I-119336841384-UPI				
01/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000606009346492	01/03/26	45.00	357.00
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-606009346492-UPI				
01/03/26	UPI-P	0000119360940206	01/03/26	50.00	307.00
	ARUMUGAM-Q043077041@YBL-YESB0YBLUP				
	I-119360940206-UPI				
01/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119363805612	01/03/26	150.00	157.00
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-				
	YESB0PTMUPI-119363805612-UPI				
02/03/26	UPI-SREE BALAJI TEA	0000119366416150	02/03/26	54.00	103.00
	STAL-PAYTMQR6VQVAR@P				
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-119366416150-UPI				
02/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119366547105	02/03/26	100.00	3.00
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-				
	YESB0PTMUPI-119366547105-UPI				
02/03/26	UPI-V	0000119368976498	02/03/26	50.00	53.00
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB				
	ANK-HDFC0000136-119368976498-UPI				
02/03/26	UPI-M	0000119369111667	02/03/26	44.00	9.00
	VINITHA-PAYTM.S1QL78X@PTY-YESB0MCH				
	UPI-119369111667-UPI				
02/03/26	UPI-UDHAYAKUMAR	0000606143259714	02/03/26	7,000.00	7,009.00
	G-UDHAYSIVA1004-1@OKICIC				
	I-ICIC0004341-606143259714-UPI				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

02/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000119380314653	02/03/26	7,000.00		9.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-119380314653-UPI					
02/03/26	IMPS-606115584674-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXX9	0000606115584674	02/03/26		215.00	224.00
	198-138438632 WITHDRAWAL					
02/03/26	UPI-A	0000119393399714	02/03/26	66.00		158.00
	MANIKANDAN-Q332905812@YBL-YESBOYBL					
	UPI-119393399714-UPI					
02/03/26	UPI-V	0000119401047336	02/03/26		7,104.00	7,262.00
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-HDFC0000136-119401047336-UPI					
02/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000119402092611	02/03/26	7,262.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-119402092611-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-UDHAYAKUMAR	0000642891525815	03/03/26		1,000.00	1,000.00
	G-UDHAYSIVA1004-1@OKICIC					
	I-ICIC0004341-642891525815-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000119425677315	03/03/26	1,000.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-119425677315-UPI					
03/03/26	IMPS-606209809119-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXX9	0000606209809119	03/03/26		1,470.00	1,470.00
	198-138566048 WITHDRAWAL					
03/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000642830796995	03/03/26	1,470.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-642830796995-UPI					
03/03/26	IMPS-606209811747-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXX9	0000606209811747	03/03/26		642.00	642.00
	198-138567584 WITHDRAWAL					
03/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000642824833222	03/03/26		647.00	1,289.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TMBL0000280-642824833222-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000119426449229	03/03/26	1,289.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

03/03/26	ANK-TMBL0000280-119426449229-UPI					
	UPI-S SUNNY	0000642895394928	03/03/26		59.00	59.00
	GEORGE-SUNNYGEORGE1716@OKAXI					
	S-CNRB0000033-642895394928-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-A	0000119427099010	03/03/26	56.00		3.00
	MANIKANDAN-Q332905812@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-119427099010-UPI					
03/03/26	IMPS-606213869729-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000606213869729	03/03/26		250.00	253.00
	198-138596317 WITHDRAWAL					
03/03/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000119436331168	03/03/26	200.90		52.10
	DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK					
	PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-119436331168-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000606221921705	03/03/26	23.00		29.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-606221921705-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-BALARAMAN	0000119465505893	03/03/26		150.00	179.10
	M-BALARAMAN041975@OKHDFCBA					
	NK-TMBL0000280-119465505893-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000606205272066	03/03/26	24.00		155.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-606205272066-UPI					
03/03/26	UPI-THANGAMANI	0000119467585728	03/03/26	110.00		45.10
	PETROLEUM-PAYTM.S16GAN3@P					
	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-119467585728-UPI					
04/03/26	UPI-GAJENDRAN	0000119471041314	04/03/26	42.00		3.10
	V-PAYTMQR6CS4YJ@PTYS-YESB0					
	PTMUPI-119471041314-UPI					
04/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000606317286116	04/03/26	3.00		0.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-606317286116-UPI					
04/03/26	UPI-VIGNESH	0000606301373417	04/03/26		130.00	130.10
	S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-4@OK					
	ICICI-ICIC0004984-606301373417-UPI					
04/03/26	UPI-S SUNNY	0000642986953097	04/03/26		3,000.00	3,130.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	GEORGE-SUNNYGEORGE1716@OKAXI					
	S-CNRB0000033-642986953097-UPI					
04/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000119516677578	04/03/26	2,000.00		1,130.10
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119516677578-NCX0722B					
	FF0NCX					
05/03/26	UPI-MR SASIKUMAR K-Q486466459@YBL-YESB0	0000119518933811	05/03/26	66.00		1,064.10
	YBLUPI-119518933811-UPI					
05/03/26	UPI-SONAI	0000119519037184	05/03/26	24.00		1,040.10
	KUMAR-PAYTMQR72IORW@PTYS-YESB0					
	PTMUPI-119519037184-UPI					
05/03/26	IMPS-606409362385-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXX9	0000606409362385	05/03/26		1,100.00	2,140.10
	198-138912814 WITHDRAWAL					
05/03/26	UPI-K S	0000643071065582	05/03/26	2,100.00		40.10
	SHIVAKUMAR-9171063333@YESCRED-HD					
	FC0006718-643071065582-UPI					
05/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000643003486993	05/03/26	23.00		17.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-643003486993-UPI					
05/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000643040018817	05/03/26		996.00	1,013.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TMBL0000280-643040018817-UPI					
05/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000119558301181	05/03/26	1,000.00		13.10
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119558301181-NCX9760C					
	506NCX					
05/03/26	IMPS-606422989750-INSTANTPAY INDIA LTD-I	0000606422989750	05/03/26		500.00	513.10
	DFB-XXXXXXX9701-PAYOUT					
05/03/26	UPI-XXXXXXXXXX2932-HDFC0001305-119566974	0000119566974993	05/03/26	501.00		12.10
	993-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000606515856090	06/03/26		40.00	52.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKAXIS-HDFC0004666-606515856090-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119569869089	06/03/26	50.00		2.10
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

06/03/26	YESB0PTMUPI-119569869089-UPI					
	UPI-UDHAYAKUMAR	0000643138961656	06/03/26		100.00	102.10
	G-UDHAYSIVA1004-1@OKICIC					
	I-ICIC0004341-643138961656-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000119571992275	06/03/26	100.00		2.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-119571992275-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-BHUVIBALARAMAN1975-2@OKICICI-K	0000643160885576	06/03/26		240.00	242.10
	KBK0008518-643160885576-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-MUTHULAKSHMI-PAYTM.S1H71EN@PTY-YESB0	0000119588908387	06/03/26	240.00		2.10
	MCHUPI-119588908387-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-BALARAMAN	0000119598924286	06/03/26		300.00	302.10
	M-BALARAMAN041975@OKHDFCBA					
	NK-TMBL0000280-119598924286-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119600717699	06/03/26	150.00		152.10
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-					
	YESB0PTMUPI-119600717699-UPI					
06/03/26	UPI-MR ANANTHAPRABU	0000119603019591	06/03/26	10.00		142.10
	S-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS					
	-YESB0PTMUPI-119603019591-UPI					
07/03/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000330665550666	07/03/26		2.00	144.10
	DIGITAL-GOOG-PAYMENTS@A					
	XISBANK-UTIB0000553-330665550666-UPI					
07/03/26	UPI-VIGNESH	0000606602215932	07/03/26		3,000.00	3,144.10
	S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-4@OK					
	ICICI-ICIC0004984-606602215932-UPI					
07/03/26	UPI-MR ANANTHAPRABU	0000119620886577	07/03/26	46.00		3,098.10
	S-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS					
	-YESB0PTMUPI-119620886577-UPI					
07/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000606682418057	07/03/26		700.00	3,798.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TMBL0000280-606682418057-UPI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

07/03/26	UPI-ASHWIN P-MAILOFASHWIN4@SBI-SBIN0017 934-643219344546-EMI	0000643219344546	07/03/26	3,701.00		97.10
07/03/26	UPI-NOUFAL-PAYTMQR6J1P4F@PTYS-YESB0PTMUP I-119621291132-UPI	0000119621291132	07/03/26	38.00		59.10
07/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1 @OKAXIS-HDFC0004666-643231359376-UPI	0000643231359376	07/03/26		150.00	209.10
07/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119623752102-NCX1B29D 9B0NCX	0000119623752102	07/03/26	150.00		59.10
07/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TML0000280-606617938778-UPI	0000606617938778	07/03/26		59.00	118.10
07/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TML0000280-606670953143-UPI	0000606670953143	07/03/26		94.00	212.10
07/03/26	UPI-P ARUMUGAM-Q043077041@YBL-YESB0YBLUP I-119640273127-UPI	0000119640273127	07/03/26	193.00		19.10
07/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-606600004628-UPI	0000606600004628	07/03/26	12.00		7.10
08/03/26	UPI-DAYAKAR A-DAYAKAR150500-4@OKAXIS-IOB A0000008-606721759931-UPI	0000606721759931	08/03/26		340.00	347.10
08/03/26	UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE PR-ZEPTOMARKETPLAC EPRIVA.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-11967456 7155-UPHINTENT	0000119674567155	08/03/26	340.00		7.10
08/03/26	UPI-ZEPTO MARKETPLACE PR-ZEPTOMARKETPLAC EPRIVA.PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-60670570 9465-REFUND FOR UPI RRN	0000606705709465	08/03/26		340.00	347.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

08/03/26	UPI-NOUFAL-PAYTMQR6J1P4F@PTYS-YESB0PTMUP I-119675133274-UPI	0000119675133274	08/03/26	40.00		307.10
08/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119675871673-NCX95DB9 4FFNCX	0000119675871673	08/03/26	250.00		57.10
08/03/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA LIMITE-VIPREVF@HSBC-HS BC0400002-119680293368-UPI	0000119680293368	08/03/26	33.00		24.10
08/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-606748661077-UPI	0000606748661077	08/03/26	24.00		0.10
08/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004-1@OKAXIS-AUBL000 FNCR-606709096677-UPI	0000606709096677	08/03/26		400.00	400.10
08/03/26	UPI-MANOHRAN R-Q887771607@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-119690853374-UPI	0000119690853374	08/03/26	34.00		366.10
08/03/26	UPI-ABDUL LATHEEF-Q713993590@YBL-YESB0YB LUPI-119694093302-UPI	0000119694093302	08/03/26	42.00		324.10
08/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119696543565-UPI	0000119696543565	08/03/26	25.00		299.10
08/03/26	UPI-VI-VILPRETN@PTYBL-YESB0PTMUPI-119697 668208-PAYMENT FOR UPI AU	0000119697668208	08/03/26	49.00		250.10
08/03/26	UPI-V KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB ANK-HDFC0000136-119709835497-UPI	0000119709835497	08/03/26		60.00	310.10
08/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119716628412-UPI	0000119716628412	08/03/26	5.00		305.10
08/03/26	UPI-VINEET K J-9442956839@IBL-SBIN001829 2-119716655954-UPI	0000119716655954	08/03/26	305.00		0.10
09/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000643439559781	09/03/26		100.00	100.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

09/03/26	518-643439559781-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-A	0000119731387158	09/03/26	25.00		75.10
	MANIKANDAN-Q332905812@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-119731387158-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-S SUNNY	0000643428871459	09/03/26		20.00	95.10
	GEORGE-SUNNYGEORGE1716@OKAXI					
	S-CNRB0000033-643428871459-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-A	0000119734587249	09/03/26	50.00		45.10
	MANIKANDAN-Q332905812@YBL-YESB0YBL					
	UPI-119734587249-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000606874820666	09/03/26		100.00	145.10
	518-606874820666-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-P	0000119764457302	09/03/26	24.00		121.10
	ARUMUGAM-Q043077041@YBL-YESB0YBLUP					
	I-119764457302-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119765697683	09/03/26	120.00		1.10
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-					
	YESB0PTMUPI-119765697683-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000119772921472	09/03/26		500.00	501.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-3					
	@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004666-119772921472-UPI					
09/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000606810736366	09/03/26	500.00		1.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-606810736366-UPI					
10/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000606975435043	10/03/26		50.00	51.10
	518-606975435043-UPI					
10/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000606943851800	10/03/26	26.00		25.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-606943851800-UPI					
10/03/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA	0000119780418495	10/03/26	23.00		2.10
	LIMITE-VIPREVF@HSBC-HS					
	BC0400002-119780418495-UPI					
10/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008	0000606936777286	10/03/26		130.00	132.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	518-606936777286-UPI					
10/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119803299378	10/03/26	120.00		12.10
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS- YESB0PTMUPI-119803299378-UPI					
11/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000119830709491	11/03/26	12.00		0.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB ANK-TMBL0000280-119830709491-UPI					
11/03/26	UPI-KEERTHIGA P-RAJESHKEERTHI72@OKICICI- UBIN0810142-643609559342-UPI	0000643609559342	11/03/26		150.00	150.10
11/03/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000119857394501	11/03/26	120.00		30.10
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS- YESB0PTMUPI-119857394501-UPI					
12/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000119882238726	12/03/26		4,000.00	4,030.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-3 @OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0004666-119882238726-UPI					
12/03/26	UPI-K A DINESHKUMAR-DK88333-1@OKICICI-IC IC0001393-607138361010-UPI	0000607138361010	12/03/26	4,001.00		29.10
12/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000607196159144	12/03/26		600.00	629.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1 @OKAXIS-HDFC0004666-607196159144-UPI					
12/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-119883143396-NCXB63CB 86CNCX	0000119883143396	12/03/26	400.00		229.10
12/03/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA	0000119883500681	12/03/26	49.00		180.10
	LIMITE-VIPREVF@HSBC-HS BC0400002-119883500681-UPI					
12/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119884777941	12/03/26	55.00		125.10
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119884777941-UPI					
12/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008 518-607133041514-UPI	0000607133041514	12/03/26		150.00	275.10
12/03/26	UPI-SHRIVAARU FILLING	0000119909689038	12/03/26	220.00		55.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	ST-PAYTMQR5D6IU7@P				
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-119909689038-UPI				
12/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119911520420	12/03/26	35.00	20.10
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA				
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119911520420-UPI				
12/03/26	UPI-S SUNNY	0000643792736122	12/03/26	5.00	25.10
	GEORGE-SUNNYGEORGE1716@OKAXI				
	S-CNRB0000033-643792736122-UPI				
13/03/26	IMPS-607208696492-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000607208696492	13/03/26	127.00	152.10
	198-140072958 WITHDRAWAL				
13/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000643865458810	13/03/26	51.00	101.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-643865458810-UPI				
13/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000119940038762	13/03/26	76.00	25.10
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA				
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-119940038762-UPI				
13/03/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA	0000119952034534	13/03/26	23.00	2.10
	LIMITE-VIPREVF@HSBC-HS				
	BC0400002-119952034534-UPI				
14/03/26	IMPS-607315100253-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000607315100253	14/03/26	100.00	102.10
	198-140291996 WITHDRAWAL				
14/03/26	UPI-M	0000120009197743	14/03/26	47.00	55.10
	VINITHA-PAYTM.S1QL78X@PTY-YESB0MCH				
	UPI-120009197743-UPI				
14/03/26	UPI-VODAFONE IDEA	0000120010345614	14/03/26	48.00	7.10
	LIMITE-VODAFONE1.PAYU@				
	AXISBANK-UTIB0000100-120010345614-UPIINT				
	ENT				
14/03/26	IMPS-607322201021-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000607322201021	14/03/26	150.00	157.10
	198-140347754 WITHDRAWAL				
14/03/26	UPI-SRI VARI	0000643902070222	14/03/26	135.00	22.10
	MAHALAKSHMI-PAYTM.S1YVFYO@P				
	TY-YESB0MCHUPI-643902070222-UPI				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

15/03/26	UPI-NOUFAL-PAYTMQRPE9003C3YQ@PAYTM-YESB0	0000120039272816	15/03/26	19.00	3.10
	PTMUPI-120039272816-UPI				
15/03/26	IMPS-607411285664-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000607411285664	15/03/26	180.00	183.10
	198-140398650 WITHDRAWAL				
15/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000120047781433	15/03/26	183.00	0.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB				
	ANK-TMBL0000280-120047781433-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-DHARANI	0000120063244631	15/03/26	800.00	800.10
	M-DON.6XY-1@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0				
	000751-120063244631-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-TASMACHOP NO 8805-PAYTM-81849505@P	0000120063533649	15/03/26	410.00	390.10
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-120063533649-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-AJITH KUMAR K-GPAY-12195124381@OKBIZ	0000120063567327	15/03/26	200.00	190.10
	AXIS-UTIB0000553-120063567327-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-GOOGLE INDIA	0000607431314725	15/03/26	33.00	157.10
	DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK				
	PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-607431314725-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-DHARANI	0000120063711479	15/03/26	200.00	357.10
	M-DON.6XY-1@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0				
	000751-120063711479-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-S SUNNY	0000120063764961	15/03/26	200.00	157.10
	GEORGE-SUNNYGEORGE1716@OKSBI				
	-CNRB0000033-120063764961-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-KARUPPASAMY	0000120064083423	15/03/26	135.00	22.10
	T-PAYTMQRJE1WSSSK6L@PAYT				
	M-YESB0PTMUPI-120064083423-UPI				
15/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000607476113710	15/03/26	22.00	0.10
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB				
	ANK-TMBL0000280-607476113710-UPI				
16/03/26	UPI-V	0000607587167187	16/03/26	20.00	20.10
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKAXIS-				
	HDFC0000136-607587167187-UPI				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

16/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-120089436449-UPI	0000120089436449	16/03/26	20.00		0.10
16/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI -TML0000280-644105963394-UPI	0000644105963394	16/03/26		700.00	700.10
16/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-120124345654-NCX3E437 473NCX	0000120124345654	16/03/26	700.00		0.10
17/03/26	UPI-BALARAMAN M-BALARAMAN041975@OKAXIS-T MBL0000280-644293784300-UPI	0000644293784300	17/03/26		2,000.00	2,000.10
17/03/26	IMPS-607610804572-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9 198-140701222 WITHDRAWAL	0000607610804572	17/03/26		700.00	2,700.10
17/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB ANK-TML0000280-644222687084-UPI	0000644222687084	17/03/26	2,700.00		0.10
18/03/26	IMPS-607705084205-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9 198-140831187 WITHDRAWAL	0000607705084205	18/03/26		150.00	150.10
18/03/26	UPI-SONAI KUMAR-Q980258600@YBL-YESB0YBLU PI-120189943849-UPI	0000120189943849	18/03/26	50.00		100.10
18/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-120189977450-NCX9E211 7D2NCX	0000120189977450	18/03/26	100.00		0.10
18/03/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008 518-644328810845-UPI	0000644328810845	18/03/26		100.00	100.10
18/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1 @OKSBI-HDFC0004666-644370846683-UPI	0000644370846683	18/03/26	50.00		50.10
18/03/26	UPI-VIGNESH S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-1@O KSBI-SBIN0009585-644342666319-UPI	0000644342666319	18/03/26	50.00		0.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

18/03/26	IMPS-607721324658-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXX9 198-140954544 WITHDRAWAL	0000607721324658	18/03/26		200.00	200.10
18/03/26	UPI-VIGNESH S-WWW.VIGNESH9884027171-1@O KSBI-SBIN0009585-644311757525-UPI	0000644311757525	18/03/26	200.00		0.10
19/03/26	UPI-GOPI K B-GOPI.K.BAKTHAN-2@OKAXIS-HDF C0003631-607880371100-UPI	0000607880371100	19/03/26		1,000.00	1,000.10
19/03/26	UPI-SAKTHISAI B-8122828066@AXL-UTIB00007 81-120286676917-UPI	0000120286676917	19/03/26	1,000.00		0.10
19/03/26	UPI-UDHAYAKUMAR G-UDHAYSIVA1004-1@OKICIC I-ICIC0004341-607852607063-UPI	0000607852607063	19/03/26		3,000.00	3,000.10
19/03/26	UPI-A CHANDRA MOHAN-8220176921@JUPITERAX IS-FDRL0007778-644480007773-PAID VIA SUP ERMONE	0000644480007773	19/03/26	3,000.00		0.10
19/03/26	UPI-RAGUL PADMANABAN-RAGULPRO2627-4@OKHD FCBANK-INDB0001894-120288257957-LEND	0000120288257957	19/03/26		2,000.00	2,000.10
19/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E QUITAS-ESFB0003003-120289491983-NCX0ADC7 9C2NCX	0000120289491983	19/03/26	1,000.00		1,000.10
20/03/26	UPI-VI-CF.VIPRE@CASHFREENDSLPB-NSPB00000 11-120290507904-5196048617	0000120290507904	20/03/26	299.00		701.10
20/03/26	UPI-VIGNESWARAN RAMADOSS-Q125012216@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-120290904296-UPI	0000120290904296	20/03/26	40.00		661.10
20/03/26	UPI-GAJENDRAN V-PAYTMQR6CS4YJ@PTYS-YESB0 PTMUPI-120291236948-UPI	0000120291236948	20/03/26	340.00		321.10
20/03/26	UPI-VIGNESWARAN RAMADOSS-Q125012216@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-120291233898-UPI	0000120291233898	20/03/26	74.00		247.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

20/03/26	UPI-PRITHIVIRAJ P-RPRITHIVI046-3@OKHDFCB	0000607921655604	20/03/26	30.00		217.10
	ANK-HDFC0000881-607921655604-UPI					
20/03/26	UPI-VIGNESWARAN	0000120291558144	20/03/26	45.00		172.10
	RAMADOSS-Q125012216@YBL- YESB0YBLUPI-120291558144-UPI					
20/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000607972963653	20/03/26	70.00		102.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1 @OKSBI-HDFC0004666-607972963653-UPI					
20/03/26	UPI-S KALAISELVI	0000120291615951	20/03/26	60.00		42.10
	AGENCY-PAYTM.S1G5M8V@PT Y-YESB0MCHUPI-120291615951-UPI					
20/03/26	IMPS-607906646558-EQUITAS-ESFB-XXXXXXXXX9	0000607906646558	20/03/26		100.00	142.10
	198-141155191 WITHDRAWAL					
20/03/26	UPI-XXXXXXXXXX2932-HDFC0001305-607920858	0000607920858255	20/03/26	100.00		42.10
	255-UPI					
20/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000607966859744	20/03/26	42.00		0.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-607966859744-UPI					
20/03/26	ACH D- SUBRIPTION CHARGES-00007MI537YOJC	0000003255519891	20/03/26	571.00		-570.90
20/03/26	ACH D- SUBRIPTION CHARGES-00007MI537YOJC	0000003255519891	20/03/26		571.00	0.10
21/03/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000644688651883	21/03/26		100.00	100.10
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1 @OKAXIS-HDFC0004666-644688651883-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-S KALAISELVI	0000120342198972	21/03/26	100.00		0.10
	AGENCY-PAYTM.S1G5M8V@PT Y-YESB0MCHUPI-120342198972-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-V	0000608033922223	21/03/26		5,501.00	5,501.10
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKAXIS- HDFC0000136-608033922223-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-PRITHIVIRAJ P-RPRITHIVI046-3@OKHDFCB	0000120372856438	21/03/26	3,000.00		2,501.10
	ANK-HDFC0000881-120372856438-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-TRUE CREDITS	0000120372938319	21/03/26	343.00		2,158.10
	PRIVATE-TRUECREDITS@YES					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	PAY-YESB0YESUPI-120372938319-UPI INTENT PAYMENT					
21/03/26	UPI-LAZYPAY REPAYMENT	0000120373084163	21/03/26	495.00		1,663.10
	NB-LAZYPAYREPAYMEN .PAYU@MAIRTEL-AIRP0000001-120373084163-L AZYPAY REPAYMENT					
21/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000120376747170	21/03/26	51.00		1,612.10
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-120376747170-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-ALWINMESHAK S	0000120378667030	21/03/26	120.00		1,492.10
	MAGIMA-ALWINMESHAK27@O KAXIS-UTIB0000083-120378667030-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-PREMAKASILINGAM06OKA-PREMA.KASILINGA	0000608068032009	21/03/26	120.00		1,372.10
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-608068032009-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000120383777519	21/03/26	1,200.00		172.10
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-120383777519-NCX755BA 848NCX					
21/03/26	UPI-MR NAVEEN KUMAR	0000042262333963	21/03/26		120.00	292.10
	P-NAVEENBLASTER220@Y BL-IDIB000P029-042262333963-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
21/03/26	UPI-ARJUNAN	0000120384082510	21/03/26	240.00		52.10
	KRISHNAVENI-PAYTMQR6UERWX@PT YS-YESB0PTMUPI-120384082510-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-ALWINMESHAK S	0000608085524263	21/03/26		2,000.00	2,052.10
	MAGIMA-ALWINMESHAK27@O KAXIS-UTIB0000083-608085524263-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-K A DINESHKUMAR-DK88333-1@OKICICI-IC	0000608042136025	21/03/26	1,999.00		53.10
	IC0001393-608042136025-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-K A DINESHKUMAR-DK88333-1@OKICICI-IC	0000644689733063	21/03/26		99.00	152.10
	IC0001393-644689733063-UPI					
21/03/26	UPI-ALWINMESHAK S	0000608063340345	21/03/26	99.00		53.10

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	MAGIMA-9790936689-2@AX					
	L-YESB0000103-608063340345-UPI					
22/03/26	UPI-SASIKUMAR G-8637410657-2@YBL-IOBA00	0000608192548406	22/03/26	45.00		8.10
	01706-608192548406-UPI					
22/03/26	UPI-SASIKUMAR G-8637410657-2@YBL-IOBA00	0000120387887215	22/03/26	3.00		5.10
	01706-120387887215-UPI					
22/03/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 200326-EPR26081	EPR2608179332833	22/03/26	5.10		0.00
	79332833					
22/03/26	IMPS-608185377581-NEBLIO TECHNOLOGIES PV	0000608185377581	22/03/26		700.00	700.00
	T LTD-YESB-XXXXXXXXXX2200-141455544					
	WIT					
	HDRAWAL					
22/03/26	UPI-M	0000120398716764	22/03/26	35.00		665.00
	VINITHA-PAYTM.S1QL78X@PTY-YESB0MCH					
	UPI-120398716764-UPI					
22/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000120410626607	22/03/26	25.00		640.00
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-120410626607-UPI					
22/03/26	UPI-MRS PREMALATHA	0000120430117092	22/03/26	36.00		604.00
	KASIL-PREMA.KASILINGA					
	M06@OKAXIS-IDIB000A079-120430117092-UPI					
23/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000120436028783	23/03/26	18.00		586.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-120436028783-UPI					
23/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000120451139349	23/03/26	1.00		585.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-120451139349-UPI					
23/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000120467690504	23/03/26	585.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-120467690504-UPI					
30/03/26	IMPS-608925021837-AVA FINANCE PRIVATE LI	0000608925021837	30/03/26		13,230.00	13,230.00
	MITED-RATN-XXXXXXXXX8888-AVAFINANCEPLTDFU					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	ND					
30/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000645583248328	30/03/26	13,230.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-645583248328-UPI					
31/03/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026MAR AGS H	IN22609003456376	31/03/26		35,000.00	35,000.00
	EALTH PRIVATE L-KESHAVNATH					
	BALARAMAN-IN2					
	2609003456376 SALARY 2026MAR AGS HEALTH					
31/03/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000120854524281	31/03/26	35,000.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-120854524281-UPI					
01/04/26	INTEREST PAID TILL 31-MAR-2026	0000000000000000	31/03/26		2.00	2.00
02/04/26	ACH D- PAYU FINANCE INDIA P-LZP7007806	0000003300810802	02/04/26	164.00		-162.00
02/04/26	ACH D- PAYU FINANCE INDIA P-LZP7007806	0000003300810802	02/04/26		164.00	2.00
04/04/26	NEFT CR-YESB0000001-PAYTM PAYMENTS	YESAP60940150377	04/04/26		1,853.00	1,855.00
	SERVI					
	CES LIMITED PA -KESHAVNATH B-YESAP609401					
	50377					
04/04/26	UPI-SELVARAJ	0000121040553750	04/04/26	1,853.00		2.00
	-DEADLYSELVA22-1@OKHDFCBAN					
	K-SBIN0002256-121040553750-UPI					
04/04/26	AMB CHRG INCL GST FOR SEP 25-EPR27093124	EPR2709312402351	04/04/26	2.00		0.00
	02351					
08/04/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026APR AGS H	IN22609812744201	08/04/26		15,000.00	15,000.00
	EALTH PRIVATE L-KESHAVNATH					
	BALARAMAN-IN2					
	2609812744201 SALARY 2026APR AGS HEALTH					
08/04/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000609865105945	08/04/26	15,000.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-609865105945-UPI					
30/04/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026APR AGS H	IN22612032970920	30/04/26		30,219.00	30,219.00
	EALTH PRIVATE L-KESHAVNATH					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	BALARAMAN-IN2					
	2612032970920 SALARY 2026APR AGS HEALTH					
30/04/26	UPI-LOANFRONT-LOANFRONT-VVPL@ICICI-ICICI	0000122376860305	30/04/26	2,148.00		28,071.00
	DC0099-122376860305-UPI					
30/04/26	UPI-SRINATH V-7299679908@YBL-HDFC0000017	0000122376912927	30/04/26	999.00		27,072.00
	-122376912927-UPI					
30/04/26	UPI-SARATHKUMAR	0000122376940819	30/04/26	2,001.00		25,071.00
	BALAKRIS-9841244101@JUPI					
	TERAXIS-FDRL0007778-122376940819-UPI					
30/04/26	UPI-XXXXXXXXXX2932-HDFC0001305-122376980	0000122376980222	30/04/26	4,001.00		21,070.00
	222-UPI					
30/04/26	UPI-K S	0000122377147167	30/04/26	15,001.00		6,069.00
	SHIVAKUMAR-9171063333@YESCRED-HD					
	FC0006718-122377147167-UPI					
30/04/26	UPI-BLINKIT-BLINKIT.RZP@HDFCBANK-HDFC0ME	0000122377688315	30/04/26	1,025.00		5,044.00
	RUPI-122377688315-PAYVIARAZORPAY					
30/04/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000648647736877	30/04/26	4,454.00		590.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-648647736877-UPI					
02/05/26	ACH D- PAYU FINANCE INDIA P-LZP7077286	0000003490219420	02/05/26	473.00		117.00
02/05/26	ACH D- PAYU FINANCE INDIA P-LZP7077286	0000003490219420	02/05/26		473.00	590.00
05/05/26	IMPS-612512378416-SETU-UTIB-XXXXXXXXXXXX3	0000612512378416	05/05/26		1.00	591.00
	007-IMPSREDEMPTIONREQUEST					
05/05/26	IMPS-612512656415-NAVIN BROS PRIVATE L-I	0000612512656415	05/05/26		500.00	1,091.00
	CIC-XXXXXXXXX8340-CT2198211151 CF					
05/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000649154864265	05/05/26	501.00		590.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-649154864265-UPI					
12/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000267831937582	12/05/26		40.00	630.00
	B-8681064242-3@YBL-TMBL00					
	00280-267831937582-PAYMENT FROM PHONE					
12/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000264675911362	12/05/26	10.00		620.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	B-8681064242-3@YBL-TMBL00				
	00280-264675911362-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
12/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000898873782767	12/05/26	20.00	640.00
	B-8681064242-3@YBL-TMBL00				
	00280-898873782767-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
12/05/26	UPI-S KALAISELVI	0000368916428441	12/05/26	50.00	590.00
	AGENCY-PAYTM.S1G5M8V@PT				
	Y-YESB0MCHUPI-368916428441-PAYMENT FROM PHONE				
18/05/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 200326-EPR27138	EPR2713835240721	18/05/26	584.90	5.10
	35240721				
18/05/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020426-EPR27138	EPR2713835230847	18/05/26	5.10	0.00
	35230847				
29/05/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026MAY AGS H	IN22614908941157	29/05/26	34,175.00	34,175.00
	EALTH PRIVATE L-KESHAVNATH				
	BALARAMAN-IN2				
	2614908941157 SALARY 2026MAY AGS HEALTH				
29/05/26	UPI-SARATHKUMAR	0000123889018898	29/05/26	2,500.00	31,675.00
	BALAKRIS-9841244101@JUPI				
	TERAXIS-FDRL0007778-123889018898-UPI				
29/05/26	UPI-V	0000614954103070	29/05/26	2,300.00	29,375.00
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB				
	ANK-HDFC0000136-614954103070-UPI				
29/05/26	UPI-BHARATKUMAR-BHARATHMEENA2002@OKHDFCB	0000651573490470	29/05/26	3,400.00	25,975.00
	ANK-UBIN0533297-651573490470-UPI				
29/05/26	UPI-SHIVAKUMAR K	0000123891163886	29/05/26	4,999.00	20,976.00
	S-SHIVASUNDAR.KMR-1@OKA				
	XIS-HDFC0000260-123891163886-UPI				
29/05/26	UPI-XXXXXXXXXX2932-HDFC0001305-651517189	0000651517189092	29/05/26	3,000.00	17,976.00
	092-UPI				
29/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000123893390937	29/05/26	10,000.00	7,976.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-123893390937-ESFCDCX4				

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	LYFGIV4GDO					
29/05/26	REV-UPI-50100658765442-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@O	0000123893390937	29/05/26		10,000.00	17,976.00
	KHDFCBANK-123893390937-ESFCDCX4LYFGIV4GD					
	OWKXNG9BIXCPQKHO9B					
29/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH-NEOKRED.3809-6920657780@E	0000123893463619	29/05/26	10,000.00		7,976.00
	QUITAS-ESFB0003003-123893463619-ESFCDCXR					
	SUWGDIVB3O					
29/05/26	REV-UPI-50100658765442-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@O	0000123893463619	29/05/26		10,000.00	17,976.00
	KHDFCBANK-123893463619-ESFCDCXRSUWGDIVB3					
	ODNOUE4UFPFLRGKY75					
29/05/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000614935411488	29/05/26	10,000.00		7,976.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-614935411488-UPI					
29/05/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000123901360931	29/05/26	7,000.00		976.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-123901360931-UPI					
30/05/26	UPI-OM MURUGA	0000123945665423	30/05/26	110.00		866.00
	FUELS-PAYTM-74935916@PTYS-					
	YESB0PTMUPI-123945665423-UPI					
30/05/26	UPI-MOHAMMEDBASHA	0000123945967139	30/05/26	120.00		746.00
	MUBARA-PAYTMQR72P2NR@P					
	TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-123945967139-UPI					
30/05/26	UPI-P	0000123946422255	30/05/26	121.00		625.00
	ARUMUGAM-Q043077041@YBL-YESB0YBLUP					
	I-123946422255-UPI					
02/06/26	ACH D- PAYU FINANCE INDIA P-LZP7149543	0000003684349781	02/06/26	491.00		134.00
02/06/26	ACH D- PAYU FINANCE INDIA P-LZP7149543	0000003684349781	02/06/26		491.00	625.00
03/06/26	UPI-ANANTHAPRABU-PAYTMQR66IGES@PTYS-YESB	0000124115923691	03/06/26	25.00		600.00
	0PTMUPI-124115923691-UPI					
03/06/26	AMB CHR9 INCL GST FOR SEP 25-EPR27154975	EPR2715497529110	03/06/26	10.00		590.00
	29110					
03/06/26	UPI-V	0000615455815886	03/06/26		120.00	710.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKAXIS-HDFC0000136-615455815886-UPI				
03/06/26	UPI-OM SAKTHI FUELSPUMP -Q374719058@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-124158504099-UPI	0000124158504099	03/06/26	120.00	590.00
04/06/26	UPI-V KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB ANK-HDFC0000136-124219704509-UPI	0000124219704509	05/06/26	500.00	1,090.00
04/06/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB ANK-TMBL0000280-652153942242-UPI	0000652153942242	05/06/26	500.00	590.00
05/06/26	UPI-IRUDHAYA NISHAL S-IRUDHAYANISHAL2002 -2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0001861-124255987425-UIPI	0000124255987425	05/06/26	10.00	600.00
07/06/26	UPI-S SUNNY GEORGE-SUNNYGEORGE1716@OKAXI S-CNRB0000033-615861614640-UPI	0000615861614640	07/06/26	50.00	650.00
07/06/26	UPI-K J K VINEET-9442956839@SUPERYES-SBIN0018292-615876584512-PAID VIA SUPERMONE	0000615876584512	07/06/26	100.00	750.00
07/06/26	UPI-TASMACHOP NO 8805-PAYTM.D81849505@PTA-UTIB0000022-124375034858-UPI	0000124375034858	07/06/26	150.00	600.00
08/06/26	UPI-KARUPPASAMY T-PAYTMQRJE1WCSSK6L@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-124388289919-UPI	0000124388289919	08/06/26	6.00	594.00
08/06/26	UPI-RAMYA-RAMYA11022004@OKICICI-KKBK0008518-615919286495-UPI	0000615919286495	08/06/26	3,000.00	3,594.00
08/06/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB ANK-TMBL0000280-124406355038-UPI	0000124406355038	08/06/26	3,000.00	594.00
09/06/26	UPI-DIVYABHARATHI NAGARA-DIVYABHARATHINA GARAJ1203-2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0007517-12447	0000124470052964	09/06/26	20.00	614.00

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	0052964-UPI					
09/06/26	UPI-BHARATKUMAR-BHARATHMEENA2002@OKHDFCB	0000124481412845	09/06/26		3,000.00	3,614.00
	ANK-UBIN0533297-124481412845-UPI					
09/06/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000124481716669	09/06/26	3,024.00		590.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-124481716669-UPI					
11/06/26	UPI-DIVYABHARATHI	0000124542424943	11/06/26		20.00	610.00
	NAGARA-DIVYABHARATHINA					
	GARAJ1203-2@OKHDFCBANK-HDFC0007517-12454					
	2424943-UPI					
13/06/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020426-EPR27164	EPR2716426446440	13/06/26	584.90		25.10
	26446440					
13/06/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020526-EPR27164	EPR2716426450032	13/06/26	9.10		16.00
	26450032					
14/06/26	IMPS-616502000348-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX	0000616502000348	14/06/26		1.09	17.09
	XXXXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000751-XX5442					
16/06/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020526-EPR27167	EPR2716735132046	16/06/26	17.09		0.00
	35132046					
30/06/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026JUN AGS H	IN22618140850492	30/06/26		30,000.00	30,000.00
	EALTH PRIVATE L-KESHAVNATH					
	BALARAMAN-IN2					
	2618140850492 SALARY 2026JUN AGS HEALTH					
30/06/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000125548229194	30/06/26	5,500.00		24,500.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-125548229194-UPI					
30/06/26	UPI-BHARATKUMAR-BHARATHMEENA2002@OKHDFCB	0000125548588360	30/06/26	12,500.00		12,000.00
	ANK-UBIN0533297-125548588360-UPI					
30/06/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000654700863467	30/06/26	11,431.00		569.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-654700863467-UPI					
01/07/26	INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2026	0000000000000000	30/06/26		1.00	570.00
03/07/26	AQB SER CHGS INC GST JUN26-EPR2718489342	EPR2718489342281	03/07/26	1.09		568.91

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	281					
08/07/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020526-EPR27189	EPR2718903422136	08/07/26	563.81		5.10
	03422136					
08/07/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27189	EPR2718903426212	08/07/26	5.10		0.00
	03426212					
16/07/26	CASH	0000000000009288	16/07/26		7,700.00	7,700.00
	DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX5442-PATTABIRAM					
16/07/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000619752604100	16/07/26	7,700.00		0.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-TMBL0000280-619752604100-UPI					
17/07/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000619850974853	17/07/26		10,000.00	10,000.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TMBL0000280-619850974853-UPI					
17/07/26	UPI ATM WITHDRAWAL:RS.10000.00 AT:ICCW Y	0000126411540706	17/07/26	10,000.00		0.00
	ESBANK ATM TNHCO002 UPI RRN:126411540706					
	NFS RRN:619803627497					
17/07/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000619844572302	17/07/26		3,500.00	3,500.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TMBL0000280-619844572302-UPI					
17/07/26	UPI ATM WITHDRAWAL:RS.3500.00 AT:INDIA1	0000126422113405	17/07/26	3,500.00		0.00
	PAYMENTS LIMITED ATM 48118266 UPI RRN:12					
	6422113405 NFS RRN:619811100232					
21/07/26	CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX5442-HEAVY	0000000000002829	21/07/26		33,500.00	33,500.00
	VEHICL					
	ES FACTORY HVF AVADI					
21/07/26	CASH DEPOSIT-XXXXXXXXXX5442-HEAVY	0000000000002834	21/07/26		500.00	34,000.00
	VEHICL					
	ES FACTORY HVF AVADI					
21/07/26	UPI-VIKRANT SINHA-8700739491-2@AXL-DBSS0	0000126655173565	21/07/26	34,000.00		0.00
	IN0811-126655173565-UPI					
28/07/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000657501827046	28/07/26		650.00	650.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	-TMBL0000280-657501827046-UPI					
28/07/26	UPI ATM WITHDRAWAL:RS.300.00 AT:ICCW YES	0000127012605162	28/07/26	300.00		350.00
	BANK ATM TNHCO002 UPI RRN:127012605162 N					
	FS RRN:620922911113					
29/07/26	UPI-ANANTHAPRABU-PAYTM.S2FY07V@PTY-YESB0	0000127015924622	29/07/26	97.00		253.00
	MCHUPI-127015924622-UPI					
29/07/26	UPI-XXXXXXXXXX2932-HDFC0001305-127016211	0000127016211759	29/07/26	250.00		3.00
	759-UPI					
31/07/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27211	EPR2721192905337	31/07/26	3.00		0.00
	92905337					
31/07/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026JUL AGS H	IN22621222317083	31/07/26		35,060.00	35,060.00
	EALTH LIMITED-KESHAVNATH					
	BALARAMAN-IN226					
	21222317083 SALARY 2026JUL AGS HEALTH LI					
31/07/26	UPI-SAKTHISAI B-8122828066@AXL-UTIB00007	0000657858071717	31/07/26	1,500.00		33,560.00
	81-657858071717-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-ARUPADIYAPAN	0000127155225304	31/07/26	269.00		33,291.00
	SHOP-Q911033078@YBL-YES					
	B0YBLUPI-127155225304-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000657845183362	31/07/26	999.00		32,292.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					
	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-657845183362-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-SHIVAKUMAR K	0000657884384197	31/07/26	4,001.00		28,291.00
	S-SHIVASUNDAR.KMR-1@OKI					
	CICI-HDFC0000260-657884384197-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-ARUPADIYAPAN	0000127164040177	31/07/26	185.00		28,106.00
	SHOP-Q911033078@YBL-YES					
	B0YBLUPI-127164040177-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-BHARATKUMAR-BHARATHMEENA2002@OKHDFCB	0000127164124492	31/07/26	24,999.00		3,107.00
	ANK-UBIN0533297-127164124492-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-A THOWHITH	0000621216201758	31/07/26	3,000.00		107.00
	RASUL-MUHAMMEDALI2RASUL-1					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTN:33AAACH2702H127

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

	@OKSBI-HDFC0004666-621216201758-UPI					
31/07/26	UPI-BHARATKUMAR-BHARATHMEENA2002@OKHDFCB	0000621240606025	31/07/26	100.00		7.00
	ANK-UBIN0533297-621240606025-UPI					
01/08/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27212	EPR2721297844929	01/08/26	3.00		4.00
	97844929					
01/08/26	UPI-KESHAVNATH	0000621317901296	01/08/26		16,000.00	16,004.00
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI					
	-TML0000280-621317901296-UPI					
01/08/26	UPI ATM WITHDRAWAL:RS.4000.00 AT:INDIA1	0000127198639276	01/08/26	4,000.00		12,004.00
	PAYMENTS LIMITED ATM 48118266 UPI RRN:12					
	7198639276 NFS RRN:621316340230					
01/08/26	UPI ATM WITHDRAWAL:RS.4000.00 AT:INDIA1	0000127198675928	01/08/26	4,000.00		8,004.00
	PAYMENTS LIMITED ATM 48118266 UPI RRN:12					
	7198675928 NFS RRN:621316350159					
01/08/26	UPI-V	0000621362563127	01/08/26	8,000.00		4.00
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-HDFC0000136-621362563127-UPI					
03/08/26	AMB CHR9 INCL GST FOR SEP 25-EPR27215091	EPR2721509150498	03/08/26	4.00		0.00
	50498					
06/08/26	IMPS-621813003757-NSDLPB SERVICE-NSPB-XX	0000621813003757	06/08/26		1.10	1.10
	XXXXXX0000-BENEVAL-HDFC0000751-XX5442					
07/08/26	NEFT CR-ICIC0000009-SALARY 2026AUG AGS H	IN22621931019271	07/08/26		15,000.00	15,001.10
	EALTH LIMITED-KESHAVNATH					
	BALARAMAN-IN226					
	21931019271 SALARY 2026AUG AGS HEALTH LI					
08/08/26	UPI-PRABU S-7200535320@YBL-HDFC0001305-1	0000127556890137	08/08/26	1,010.00		13,991.10
	27556890137-UPI					
08/08/26	UPI-V	0000127556914548	08/08/26	700.00		13,291.10
	KOWSALYA-KOWSALYAMICRO57-2@OKHDFCB					
	ANK-HDFC0000136-127556914548-UPI					
08/08/26	UPI-SUHASINI	0000658645530442	08/08/26	100.00		13,191.10
	-SUHASINISUNDHAR23@OKHDFCB					

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.

Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013



MR. KESHAVNATH B
3 KOTESWARAN STREET
SEERANJIVI NAGAR
KAVARAPALAIYAM AVADI
CHENNAI 600054
TAMIL NADU INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Account Branch : PATTABIRAM
Address : 419,
MTH ROAD
PATTABHIRAM
City : CHENNAI 600072
State : TAMIL NADU
Phone no. : 18002600/18001600
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : keshavkamal74@gmail.com
Cust ID : 255263888
Account No : 50100658765442 OTHER
A/C Open Date : 06/09/2023
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000751 MICR : 600240025
Branch Code : 751
Account Type : SAVINGS A/C - RESIDENT(100)

From : 13/02/2026

To : 13/08/2026

Statement of account

08/08/26	ANK-SBIN0020352-658645530442-UPI	0000127556968929	08/08/26	13,191.00	0.10
	UPI-KESHAVNATH				
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-5@OKHDFCB				
10/08/26	ANK-TMBL0000280-127556968929-UPI	0000622209597523	10/08/26	5.00	5.10
	UPI-KESHAVNATH				
	B-KESHAVKAMAL74-4@OKICICI				
	-TMBL0000280-622209597523-UPI				
10/08/26	UPI-AUTOPAY-KUKU	0000622219146330	10/08/26	1.00	4.10
	TV-KUKUTVONLINE@YBL-YES				
	B0YBLUPI-622219146330-COLLECT REQUEST FR				
10/08/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27221	EPR2722126828794	10/08/26	0.10	4.00
	26828794				
11/08/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27223	EPR2722329346413	11/08/26	0.10	3.90
	29346413				
11/08/26	UPIRET-09082026- 622219146330	0000000000000000	11/08/26	1.00	4.90
12/08/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27224	EPR2722432914762	12/08/26	4.00	0.90
	32914762				
13/08/26	ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 020626-EPR27225	EPR2722535804105	13/08/26	0.90	0.00
	35804105				

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance
0.00

Dr Count
287

Cr Count
140

Debits
414,444.19

Credits
414,444.19

Closing Bal
0.00

Generated On: 14-Aug-2026 11:25

Generated By: 255263888

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does not require signature.

HDFC BANK LIMITED

*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement. The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting this statement.

State account branch GSTIN:33AAACH2702H1Z7

HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at <https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax>.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013